Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product
Code
KUADRA 2.† PH+FH
CORNER SOLUTION, 1 SLIDING DOOR + 1 FIXED PANEL IN LINE AND 1 SIDE PANEL
c V V p z S Y
200 cm 8 mm Door 6 mm f&xed
panel
2 cm
*
200
F1
A
F1
A
10 mm
A
36 mm
G (A -10 mm)
A
Installat&on
on shower tray
G
Installat&on
on floor
D R&ghtS Left
F1
A
F1
A
D R&ghtS Left
D'mens'ons Code R'ght Left Glass Prof'le
Actual s'ze Glass centered
F'xed
panels
Access D- S- 1 56 U B K H
A G F1 * Clear Rose 2 pr&nt Matt Wh&te S&lver Chrome Matt Black
DOOR
107↔109 106↔108 52 45 K2PH107 D- S-
109↔111 108↔110 54 45 K2PH109 D- S-
117↔119 116↔118 57 50 K2PH117 D- S-
119↔121 118↔120 59 50 K2PH119 D- S-
127↔129 126↔128 62 55 K2PH127 D- S-
129↔131 128↔130 64 55 K2PH129 D- S-
137↔139 136↔138 67 60 K2PH137 D- S-
139↔141 138↔140 69 60 K2PH139 D- S-
147↔149 146↔148 72 65 K2PH147 D- S-
149↔151 148↔150 74 65 K2PH149 D- S-
157↔159 156↔158 77 70 K2PH157 D- S-
159↔161 158↔160 79 70 K2PH159 D- S-
167↔169 166↔168 82 75 K2PH167 D- S-
169↔171 168↔170 84 75 K2PH169 D- S-
177↔179 176↔178 87 80 K2PH177 D- S-
179↔181 178↔180 89 80 K2PH179 D- S-
SIDE PANEL
F
67↔69 66↔68 - - K2FH67- - -
69↔71 68↔70 - - K2FH69- - -
71↔73 70↔72 - - K2FH71- - -
72↔74 71↔73 - - K2FH72- - -
74↔76 73↔75 - - K2FH74- - -
76↔78 75↔77 - - K2FH76- - -
77↔79 76↔78 - - K2FH77- - -
79↔81 78↔80 - - K2FH79- - -
81↔83 80↔82 - - K2FH81- - -
85↔87 84↔86 - - K2FH85- - -
87↔89 86↔88 - - K2FH87- - -
89↔91 88↔90 - - K2FH89- - -
91↔93 90↔92 - - K2FH91- - -
95↔97 94↔96 - - K2FH95- - -
97↔99 96↔98 - - K2FH97- - -
99↔101 98↔100 - - K2FH99- - -
101↔103 100↔102 - - K2FH101- - -
105↔107 104↔106 - - K2FH105- - -
107↔109 106↔108 - - K2FH107- - -
109↔111 108↔110 - - K2FH109- - -
111↔113 110↔112 - - K2FH111- - -
115↔117 114↔116 - - K2FH115- - -
117↔119 116↔118 - - K2FH117- - -
119↔121 118↔120 - - K2FH119- - -
121↔123 120↔122 - - K2FH121- - -
104
GLASS TYPE PROFILE COLOURS
Clear
code 1
Rose 1 Pr&nt.
code 56
Matt Wh&te
code U
S&lver
code B
Chrome
code K
Matt Black
code H
105
PROFILE COLOURS
Matt Wh&te
code U
S&lver
code B
Chrome
code K
Matt Black
code H
GLASS TYPE 6 mm (European Standards UNI EN 14428)
Clear
cod. 1
Rose 1 Pr&nt&ng
cod. 56
TECHNICAL DATA
Take the measurements from wall to
wall at the bottom, at the top, &n the
m&ddle and use the smallest. D&men-
s&ons must be taken once the walls
are f&n&shed and t&led, accord&ng to
the above draw&ngs.
HOW TO TAKE THE MEASUREMENTS
Take the measurements from wall to
the external edge of the shower tray.
D&mens&ons must be taken once the
walls are f&n&shed and t&led, accord&ng
to the above draw&ngs.
120